)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 03:26:08 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3800 General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 7 to Chapter 5 of Title 43 so as to enact a
special supplemental food program for women, infants, and children to be administered by the Department of Health and
Environmental Control which provides nutritional education and supplemental food to eligible persons and to provide a penalty
for violation of the Article.

04/10/86
04/10/86
05/08/86
05/20/86
05/21/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/10/86

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2324

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2324
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2908
Read second time HJ-3152

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3172

Introduced and read first time SJ-2850

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2850

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-3621

Read second time SJ-3621

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3621

Read third time and enrolled SJ-13758

Page 1 of 1



