May 19, 2024, 03:26:08 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3800 General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 7 to Chapter 5 of Title 43 so as to enact a special supplemental food program for women, infants, and children to be administered by the Department of Health and Environmental Control which provides nutritional education and supplemental food to eligible persons and to provide a penalty for violation of the Article.

04/10/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2324
04/10/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2324
05/08/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2908
05/20/86	House	Read second time HJ-3152
05/21/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3172
05/22/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2850
05/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2850
06/05/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-3621
06/05/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3621
06/05/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3621
06/10/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13758